Catalog #
Type
Project
COMBOLIGHT® GR Series
THREE (3) Light Recessed
Multi-Lamp Luminaire
for Lay-in, T-Bar Grid Style Ceiling
Open Housing Aperture

©2003 RSA Lighting LLC All Rights Reserved • Specifications subject to change without notice.
SPECIFY -
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
= Three Light Recessed Combo for Grid Style Ceiling (Open Housing Aperture) -
39 Watt PAR30MH - Black Interior Finish - Regular Yoke Lamp Holder - 120 Volts
A
Overall Height
B
Overall Width
C
Lamp Spacing
D
Overall Length
11.97” 8.01” 7.21” 23.44”
RECESSED GRID CEILING MOUNT
w/ OPEN HOUSING PAR30MH
Optional Accessories - Details on Other Side
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Cat. # / Description Lamp Wattage Interior Finish Lamp Holder Voltage
GR330MH - 3 Light Recessed
Combo for Lay-in
Grid Style
Ceilings
PAR30MH
39 - 39 Watt PAR30MH BK - Black YK - Regular Yoke (Standard) 120 - 120 Volt
70 - 70 Watt PAR30MH WH - White RT - Retractable Yoke 277 - 277 Volt
S - Silver
PT - Custom
GR330MH
GR330MH 39 BK YK 120
Other Adders:
CC - Two Circuit